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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 2 March Steering Committee meeting, on integration and simplification of Single 

Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) processes – teleconference 

Tuesday, 7 March European Banking Authority (EBA) Standing Committee on anti-money 

laundering and countering terrorist financing (AMLSC)

Paris

Wednesday, 8 March EBA AMLSC Paris

Thursday, 9 March Steering Committee – teleconference  

Friday, 10 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

Wednesday, 15 March Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference  

Wednesday, 22 March Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Ms Eva-Maria 

Poptcheva, on the EU Anti-Money Laundering Authority (AMLA) –

teleconference 

Meeting with supervised entity  ECB

ECB – Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC) – Board of 

Governors of the Federal Reserve System meeting on supervisory

practices – teleconference 

Thursday, 23 March Supervisory Board ECB

Friday, 24 March Supervisory Board ECB

Monday, 27 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Tuesday, 28 March Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Meeting with Italian Banking Association (ABI), on fit and proper 

assessments and anti-money laundering issues for prudential banking

supervision – teleconference 

Thursday, 30 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 
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